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 Good Humanitarrian Donorship o 

 Development Initiatives  o 


 OID o 
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 ECHO  HLPThe case learning partnership (CaLP) o 





 "State of the World of Cash"  CaLP
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 UNHCR 



UNHCR: Hiroko Araki araki@unhcr.org

UN harmonization:

WFP: Marcus PRIOR : marcus.prior@wfp.org

UNICEF: Andrea Suley : asuley@unicef.org

UNHCRL Fatima SHERIF-Nor : sherif@unhcr.org

Less Paper More Aid: jeremy.Rampel@icvanetwork.org

Sharing Partener Assessments: 

OCHA/FCS: Jaun Chaves : chavesj@un.org

Less Paper More Aid: Jeremy.Rampel@Rempel@icvanetwork.org
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jeremy.Rempel@icvanetwork.org
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 Norwegian Refugee Council (NRC) 
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OCHA and ECHO 

 ECHO: Daniel CLAUSS, Daniel.CLAUSS@ec.europa.eu 
OCHA: Agnes Dhur, dhur@un.org
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 Enhance Responce Capacity (ERC) ECHO o 




 JIPS  ACAPS , REACH  INGOs  ECHO o 
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dhur@un.org  Agnes Dhur  OCHA 
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 SCHR 
Kate Halff, schr@ifrc.orgSCHR 
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  Kate Halff SCHR  o 
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CANADA  UNICEF 

NRC.Cecilia Roselli , cecilli@nrc.no 
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  DRC  CAR , 

  NRC  FAO , OCHA  IASC 
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 DRC   CAR ,  HCT




  Cecilia Roselli  NRC  IASC HFTT 
 cecilia.roselli@nrc.no. 
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 IRC


 Elena Garagorri Atristain egaragorri@icr.org
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 Good Humantitarian Donorship (GHD)  o 




 Elena Garagorri Artistain  ICRC  o 


egaragorri@icrc.org.
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The secretary general's recommendation to double  o 

the central  emergency responce fund(CEFR) to USD $ I Billion and to increase the portion of appeal

funding to the UN country-based pooled Funds (CBPF) to 15 percent, including through new and

additional sources, is recognised as important for increasinf the amount of the unearmarked and softly

earmarked fuding".
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Thomas Weithoener 

 pol-5-io@gnef.auwaertiges-amt.de 
ICVA, Melissa Pititti 

 Melissa.Pitotti@icvanetwork.org 
Less Paper More Aid , Jeremy Rempel

 Jeremy.Ramper@icvanetwork.org 


 Global Public Policy Institure (GPPI)  o 

  '' 10+3''  

 ICVA   o 
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   GPPI IASC   GHD    ICVA  o 
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Donor Conditions   ICVA  o 

 Jeremy Rempel  Task Force 

 jeremy.Rempel@icvanetwrok.org

 jeremy.rempel  o 


 jeremy.Rempel@icvanetwrok.org
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 IATI (transparency)  ICVA o 





















  Multilateral Development Bank 



 UNDP 

 Taija Kontinen-sharp (UNDP) 
taija.kontinen@undp.org

jette michelsen (Denmark) jetmik@um.dk

Sara Sekkenes (IASC Humanitarian -Development Task Team)

sara.sekkenes@undp.org
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 Comprehensive Refugee Response Frame 




  UNDP 






IASC Humanitarian  o 

 IASC Task Team on the Humantarian -Development Nexus.  Financing Task Team (HFTT) 

 HFTT  o 

 




 IASC 
 o 

 Retreat 

 

 o 

 TBC  WHS 
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 Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Italy

Luxembourg

Estonia

Spain

Slovania

Finland

Ireland

Poland


UN Women

UNFPA

Care International

Syrian Relief Turkey

IRC

Relief International

Mercy Corps

World Vision

Global Communities

CRS

NRC

Christian Aid

ILO

CAFOD

Carits Spain
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  '' Aide Memoire on Gender Mainstreaming"  o 

 Informal friends of Gender 

    ECOSOC Humanitarian Affairs Segment    o 
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http: //www. icvanetwork.org/humanitarian-financing

The grand bargain work stream related to harmonized and siplified reporting  ICVA o 
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 Jeremy Rempel 
jeremy.rempel@icvanetwork.org




Ms. kristalina Georgieva, Bulgaria o 
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HRH  Sutan Miraza , Malaysia
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 Internation Development Association(IDA's) 
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